Mondays, Wednesdays and Fridays from 5 September 2016

Nomansland ¢ Landford e West Wellow ¢ Romsey

Nomansland Lamb

Nomansland crossroads
Hamptworth Cuckoo

Landford Lyndhurst Road
Plaitford service station

West Wellow Lower Common Road
West Wellow Romsey Road Carlo’s
Romsey bus station

0924
0926
0930
0933
0936
0938
0943
0950

Romsey ¢ West Wellow e

Romsey bus station stop C

West Wellow Romsey Road Carlo’s
West Wellow Lower Common Road
Plaitford service station

Landford Lyndhurst Road
Hamptworth Cuckoo
Nomansland crossroads
Nomansland Lamb

R - calls at Hamptworth, on request only.

1215
1222
1227
1229
1232
1233R
1235
1237

1241
1243
v
v
1246
1248
1253
1300

Landford ¢ Nomansland

Route 39 is operated by bluestar on Schooldays and by Salisbury Reds

on School Holidays.

No service on Tuesdays, Thursdays, Saturdays, Sundays or Public Holidays.

®

route 39

route 39

route 39 is operated
by Bluestar &
Salisbury Reds and
runs with financial
support from

Hampshire
County Council




