



## Mondays, Wednesdays and Fridays from 5 September 2016

## Nomansland • Landford • West Wellow • Romsey

route 39

Nomansland Lamb	0924	1241
Nomansland crossroads	0926	1243
Hamptworth Cuckoo	0930	_
Landford Lyndhurst Road	0933	_
Plaitford service station	0936	1246
West Wellow Lower Common Road	0938	1248
West Wellow Romsey Road Carlo's	0943	1253
Romsey bus station	0950	1300

## Romsey • West Wellow • Landford • Nomansland

route 39

Romsey bus station stop C	1215
West Wellow Romsey Road Carlo's	1222
West Wellow Lower Common Road	1227
Plaitford service station	1229
Landford Lyndhurst Road	1232
Hamptworth Cuckoo	1233F
Nomansland crossroads	1235
Nomansland Lamb	1237

R - calls at Hamptworth, on request only.

Route 39 is operated by  ${\bf bluestar}$  on Schooldays and by  ${\bf Salisbury}$   ${\bf Reds}$  on School Holidays.

No service on Tuesdays, Thursdays, Saturdays, Sundays or Public Holidays.

route 39 is operated by Bluestar & Salisbury Reds and runs with financial support from

